
.Af>PENDIX D 

School Room Model S/N Asset Ta_g/Color Notes 

!Auditorium I HP Color LaserJet CP2025 I 1610 I Lei:iacy LaserJet Printer 
~~_!Auditorium l17"WhiteApple iMac I 11590 ILei:iacy Apple Desktop 

;SQS ]Auditorium I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 
<S'a3., Auditorium 117" White Apple iMac I I 1609 I Legacy Apple Desktop 

t.4Auditorium IAppleEmac I 11611 !Legacy Apple Desktop Auditorium 
"ti_/_} ; Front Hall I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 

:;t '~l Front Hall I HP Deskjet 5150 I HY7AC9R1YH I . I Legacy LaserJet Printer 
1 Front Hall I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 

\IVS: ;.~:>.: ·,··~~ )e" S · I Front Hall I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 
··t.NS ::,•;, I Front hall .... ~~ 17" White Api:>_le iMac I I 1886 I Lei:iacy Apple Desktop 
~~~~~=~ Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 598 yellow tai:i I Lei:iacy Apple Desktop 
'V\13 Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 3241 I Legacy Apple Desktop 
'N'JS, :j :~t · .:;>j. Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 1836 I Legacy Apple Desktop Front hall 
.~f /Ii·<( il Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I ] 1874 I Legacy Apple Desktop "s :i;\X Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 1798 I Legacy Apple Desktop 

~t··:i;; Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 1844_ I Legacy Apple Desktop 
Front hall I 17" White Apple iMac I I 1809 I Legacy Apple Desktop 

·.ws;11t'-?\· Front hall Quasar VCR 93420700 VH5490 
Front hall le keyboards N/A 

l'ISff~•t I Front hall I Toshiba VCR/DVD I I I Legacy Apple Hardware 
WS:"11}' ' .·.· Front hall Shar Fax Machine UX-B20 77106440 N/A 
;ll!ilfj,;!);f\,; On old Cart HP LaserJet 2015dn 1857 Legacy LaserJet Printer - . 

: I On old Cart I HP Color LaserJet CP2025 I ]2165 I Legacy LaserJet Printer 
{]Custodian's Room I 17" White Apple iMac I 13287 ILei:iacy Apple Desktop 

~~~~~~ Custodian's Room I 17" White Apple iMac I I 2164 I Lei:iacy Apple Desktop 
YSt J:~';g,: , ;:···.•·"]Custodian's Room I 17"White Apple iMac I 12156 !Legacy Apple Desktop 

.l Custodian's Room I 17" White Apple iMac I I 1534 yellow tag I Legacy Apple Desktop 
1Y~~ Custodian's Room !Apple Bondi Mac IXB9362G8GSN I none I Legacy Apple Desktop 

Custodian's Room HP Color LaserJet CP2025 2212 Le ac LaserJet Printer 
Custodian's Room HP Color LaserJet CP2025 2235 Le ac LaserJet Printer 
Custodian's Room HP Color LaserJet CP2025 2050 Lei:iacy LaserJet Printer 

·]custodian's Room I HP LaserJet 1300DN I 12035 ILei:iacy LaserJet Printer 
• ~Custodian's Room I HP LaserJet 4000N I 12158 I Legacy LaserJet Printer 

..: :(J Custodian's Room I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 
s-:•:;:,: • · :""'.I Custodian's Room I HP Laser Jet 4041 I I 2228 I Legacy Laser Jet Printer 

· "'.1;1 Custodian's Room I HP Deskjet 6940 I I I Legacy Inkjet Printer 
'.I Custodian's Room I Dell Monitor I 22794F8S9E69 I I Legacy Dell Desktop 

'YB ·. · 1 Custodian's Room I Dell Optiplex GX270 I I I Lei:iacy Dell Desktop 
YS ~~~~ I Custodian's Room I Apple iBook I I 926 yellow taQ I Lei:iacy Apple Laptop 
\'$ -=:-eel Custodian's Room I Apple iBook I 1927 yellow tag I Legacy Apple Laptop 
Y§• 1 Custodian's Room I Apple iBook I I 929 yellow tag I Legacy Apple Laptop rs I Custodian's Room I Apple iBook I 1937 yellow tag I Legacy Apple Laptop 
'($.•. I Custodian's Room !Apple iBook I 1923 yellow tag I Legacy Apple Laptop 
YS . 1 Custodian's Room I Apple iBook I I 938 yellow tag I Lei:iacy Apple Laptop 
1Y$'.' Custodian's Room A le iBook 3K642SZRT73B 
Y$ Custodian's Room Brother Fax Machine U61325E6J641159 
'YS;. . . 1 Custodian's Room I Apple Macbook 2006 2036 Legacy Apple Laptop 



School I Room 
IYS\" Custodian's Room 
l:YSG\' ;1 Custodian's Room 

Custodian's Room 
,-,sl/ \f i;f.l Custodian's Room 

Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 
Custodian's Room 

• Under the Staircase 

Under the Staircase 
. , 1 Under the Staircase 

Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 

t,;;:;j Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 

·.~,.·., ... ~~~~ Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 

!&Si ·,, .,,,,.,,.,... Under the Staircase 
~; Under the Staircase 
LS;~· Under the Staircase 
ES'f · ? tf·! Under the Staircase 
1lS t/C> · Under the Staircase 

Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 

<J Under the Staircase 
Under the Staircase 

t~'.: .· Under the Staircase 
==~~~~~Under the Staircase 
LS Main Office Floor 

LS''•;~::,.· ·. . . .. .. . l Main Office Floor =2}/ · · .. , · , Room 007 
I Room 007 

WMS! ,:ty;:f J Room 007 
IWMS ' J Room 001 
l®MS <''" {1 Room 007 

Room 007 
.• Room 007 

Room 007 
!Room 007 

~~~· 'l Room 007 
\/VMtt\ /7 J Room 007 
':wMS. ',i Room 007 

Model 
~e Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
A_Qple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Dell Optiplex GX270 
Dell Monitor 
HP Printer 2025 
HP Printer 2025 
HP Printer 2025 
Hp Deskjet 6940 
Hp Deskjet 6940 
Hp Deskjet 6122 
HP Deskjet6122 
HP Deskjet 1300 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White A_pQ_le iMac 
17" White_Ap_p_le iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
TV SHARP 
TV SHARP 
TV SHARP 
TV Zenith 
VCR Sharp 
HP LaserJet 4350dn 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Deskj_et 6940 
HP Deskj_et 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Desklet 6940 
HP Desklet 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 
HP Deskjet 6940 

5/N 

DFGP01 
CN00H8374822074L0400 

Asset Tag/Color 
2038 
2037 
2039 
2040 
2042 
2043 
2048 
2047 
2044 
2045 
2046 

903 
804 
899 

820 
983 
819 
991 
990 
822 
825 
823 
739 
927 
984 
961 
4047 
881 
880 
W416 

Notes 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Apple Laptop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 

Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy InkJet Printer 
L~lnkJet Printer 
Legacy InkJet Printer 
Legacy InkJet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 

Damaged LaserJet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 



School I Room I Model 
1.-~.} :":1\t F.d~Room 007 IHP Deskjet6940 
WMfili;')g ,; ;;z:;' I Room 007 !Apple Emac 
l®MS: ;·,>_·J Room 007 I NEC Projector 

I:?~ .~(:\~:{;; 1.-~~~~~ ~~~ !Apple iMac 
~~~;4~~+1-!R~oom 007 !Apple iMac 

Room 007 A le iMac 
Room 007 Dell Optiplex 745 
Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 

_ .--- ' 0 ~0' ~::f;j Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 
·:::f~ ,;:'? Room 007 

•

?:;;1 Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 
\\~;,I Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 7 45 

Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 
::-:;: c;:::1 Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 -

. Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 
I~ ,z:5:-:: " '.;¥J Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 745 

Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 7 45 
Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 7 45 
Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 7 45 
Room 007 I Dell Optiplex 7 45 
Room 007 I Dell Optiplex GX270 

S/N 

Room 007 Dell O ti lex GX 150 djggp01 _ 
Room 007 Dell O ti lex GX620 
~nnm nm Dell Optiplex GX620 

OOMs'..- , . '; ;:,{:: I Room 007 I Dell Optiplex GX620 
WM'S , : -· ' ,,, -,· A Room 007 I Dell Optiplex GX620 

Nm: Room A125 HP Desk'et 6940 
NB$(( : Room A125 HP Deskjet 6940 
IJiHS{ I Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 6940 

Room A125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
IHS f_ · •• • :;\~ t,fj Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
ill\lS'f. ".. I Room A125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
:t-Jes:f Room A125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
'NHs.-,;-y Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
ifNB$.?.. Room A125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
i'li'HS -;,· Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
l!l!iS s,·,, .r - RoomA125 IHP Deskjet6940 
,Nij$/ · •: I Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 6940 
l'flJ.HS· -••• _. •· I Room A125 IHP Color LaserJet CP2025 tgis352513 
l\fH_HS< lRoomA125 IHP LaserJet4250n 
l:NHS _ I Room A 125 I HP Color Laser Jet CP2025 
lslHS Room A125 HP Color LaserJet CP2025 
l~S l Room A125 I Hitachi Projector 

cng354220 

NHS : - 'Cl Room A 125 I HP Deskjet 895cx 
1:ti.lHS · .' I Room A 125 I Dell 905 Inkjet 
!fsll::f§_? ; Cl Room A125 I NEC Projector 
1'1-ilHS _._. i l Room A125 I Hitachi Projector 
INHs ·:·•·-- 1 Room A 125 I Dell Optiplex GX620 
Nl:1S · .- · I Room A 125 I Dell Optiplex GX620 

Asset Tag/Color 

W246 
W237 
W428 
W467 
Y1623 
W455 
W518 
W478 
W745 
W51 
W28 
W453 
W25 
W286 
W454 
W17 
W244 
W243 
Y3293 

w465 
W606 
W607 
W284 

1852 

2528 
2506 

241 
62 
4933 
4934 

Notes 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Damaged Projector 
Damaged Apple Desktop 
Damaged Apple Desktop 
Damaged Apple Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Damaged LaserJet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy LaserJet Printer 
Legacy Projector 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Inkjet Printer 
Legacy Projector 
Legacy Projector 
Legacy Dell Desktop 
Legacy Dell Desktop 



School I Room 
==~~~~~Room A125 

1:!ilttEt: 

Room A125 
RoomA125 
Room A125 
RoomA125 

;qRoomA125 
1RoomA125 
Room A125 
Room A125 

a"lli{~)'!i;(;;'.tii; 3i;' Room A125 
!fiif{S,} t13?; z · ·"' < Room A 125 
'f,fl:(S;.~ ·"i 
!NHshg. 
:Q~:t; { 
u;;,;·~ 

JRoomA125 
RoomA125 
RoomA125 

, ... ,. "lR A125 , '½ ··.·U~ com 
omA125 bf{S,'.if ,;Jr. :(ic 'fr l Ro 

~~tt{ ';~f.,;, ~d :~~~ ~ ~ ~~ 
tiHs:ii ~· · J,; J;t-,1 Room A 125 

RoomA125 
filHSff:• ?Ni' ,li'. :':J~ Room A 125 

RoomA125 
INHSii:,i;'.; t•rn Room A125 
~$''.<)? ';;;,& .'}:lRoomA125 

RoomA125 
Nliis,•~} Room A125 

<IRoomA125 
RoomA125 

INfl~ IRoomA125 1~S : ., "'.'':' t?;:,Room A125 
NB$ · .. ;~,; . ,. :I > Room A 125 
l•Nt'{$: ' 'zht: ] Room A 125 
,NHS, IRoomA125 
INtlS Room A 125 
,,~ IRoomA125 
NH~ IRoomA125 
'N:HS. •·> · Room A125 
i:Nlii~ • ;.;'):.I Room A125 
"NJ-ls:·, :; I Room A 125 
INHS' Room A 125 
tNHs~·· RoomA125 
l:flfHS~:: Room A125 

'NHS. •-~ : 1 Room A125 
'NHS• ;1RoomA125 
NHS ... · il Room A125 

l:NHS\.. l Room A125 
INH:{ . • !Room A125 
1.NHsC"·• ..... t .~RoomA125 

Model 
Dell OJJ!ii:>_lex GX620 
HP Color LaserJet CP2025 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White A_pJ)le iMac 
17" White~e iMac 
17" White A_QQ)e iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
HP Laser Jet 4700 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White_&m_le iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
17" White Apple iMac 
HP Color LaserJet CP2025 
Apple Macbook 2006 
IA!lple Macbook 2006 
!Apple Macbook 2006 
ApQle Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
IAoole Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
A_QQ!e Macbook 2006 
l.AR.P_le Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Awle Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 
Apple Macbook 2006 

5/N 

w8726282wrq 

Asset Ta_g/Color 
2333 
2499 
3663 
3659 
3666 
3263 
2049 
3276 
3269 
3268 
3275 
3627 
1613 
3406 
1884 
3625 
3656 
2031 
3273 
3272 

3271 
3657 
3658 
2167 
3255 
2499 
3198 
3202 
3218 
3199 
3232 
3223 
3230 
3201 
3200 
3233 
3224 
3227 
3244 
3225 
3212 
3226 
1994 
3217 
3210 
3196 
3229 

Notes 
Legacy Dell Deskto~ 
Leqacy HP LaserJet 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Leqacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Damaged HP Laser Jet 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Leqacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy Apple Desktop 
Leqacy Apple Desktop 
Legacy HP LaserJet 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Leqacy Apple Macbook 
Leqacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Lei:iacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Leqacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 
Legacy Apple Macbook 



School Room Model S/N Asset Taa/Color Notes 
NHS ·. RoomA125 Aoole Macbook 2006 1995 Leaacv Aoole Macbook 
NHS 

·.·····•· .. •··· Room A125 Aoole Macbook 2006 2024 Leaacv Aoole Macbook 
NHS i .. < · ..•... Room A125 HP DesionJet 5500 3044 Leoacv DesianJet Printer 
NHS .. < · .. · .. Room A125 HP DesiqnJet 1050c 3046 Leoacv DesionJet Printer 



School Room Model SIN Asset Tag/Color Notes 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1026 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1174 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1022 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1042 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1033 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1175 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1023 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1044 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1045 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1038 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1043 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1039 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1034 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1037 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1046 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1035 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1036 Legacy Apple Desktop 

Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room Apple iMac egg shell white 1325 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1310 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1518 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1020 Legacy Apple Desktop 
Radcliffe Instrumental Music Room 17" White Apple iMac 1041 Legacy Apple Desktop 




